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Description

198605280001
34410

05/28/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

73 641 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 73,
PAGE 628

198605300001
37040

05/30/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

74 30 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 71,
PAGE 345

198606040001
40620

06/04/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

74 885 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 74,
PAGE 881

198606050001
42060

06/05/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

75 23 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 75,
PAGE 19

198606100001
46420

06/10/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

75 743 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 74,
PAGE 17

198606170001
53870

06/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

76 785

198607020001
69320

07/02/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

79 95 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 79,
PAGE 91

198606180001
54980

06/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

77 31

198607070001
72400

07/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

79 427 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 79,
PAGE 423

198606250001
60670

06/25/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

78 91

198607150001
81640

07/15/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

80 900 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 80,
PAGE 896

198607310002
03390

07/31/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

83 656

198608130002
15560

08/13/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

85 794 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 85,
PAGE 790

198608180002
19930

08/18/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

86 493 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 86,
PAGE 489

198609050002
37480

09/05/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

89 139 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 89,
PAGE 135



198609290002
63580

09/29/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

92 635

198610070002
73900

10/07/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

94 352

198610080002
74190

10/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST GURANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

94 463

198610080002
74410

10/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST GURANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

94 463

198610080002
74850

10/08/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

94 463 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 79,
PAGE 423
RE-
RECORDED
BOOK 94,
PAGE 459

198610160002
85300

10/16/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

95 813 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 95,
PAGE 809

198611170003
15470

11/17/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

100 637 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 94,
PAGE 131

198612030003
34000

12/03/1986
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

103 47 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 93,
PAGE 749

198701270000
31840

01/27/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

111 832 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 97,
PAGE 969

198702060000
44020

02/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

113 638

198702060000
44040

02/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

113 636

198702060000
44250

02/06/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

113 635

198701290000
35010

01/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

112 344

198701290000
35030

01/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

112 345 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 101,
PAGE 14

198701290000
35220

01/29/1987
12:00:00

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

112 343 Other:REAL
PROPERTY
BOOK 102,
PAGE 251


