Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Role= Grantor; Name= 1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605280001 34410	05/28/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	73	641				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 73, PAGE 628
198605300001 37040	05/30/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	74	30				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 71, PAGE 345
198606040001 40620	06/04/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	74	885				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 74, PAGE 881
198606050001 42060	06/05/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	75	23				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 75, PAGE 19
198606100001 46420	06/10/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	75	743				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 74, PAGE 17
198606170001 53870	06/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	76	785				
198607020001 69320	07/02/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	79	95				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 79, PAGE 91
198606180001 54980	06/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	77	31				
198607070001 72400	07/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	79	427				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 79, PAGE 423
198606250001 60670	06/25/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	78	91				
198607150001 81640	07/15/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	80	900				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 80, PAGE 896
198607310002 03390	07/31/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	83	656				
198608130002 15560	08/13/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	85	794				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 85, PAGE 790
198608180002 19930	08/18/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	86	493				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 86, PAGE 489
198609050002 37480	09/05/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	89	139				Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 89, PAGE 135

198609290002 63580	09/29/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	92	635		
198610070002 73900	10/07/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	94	352		
198610080002 74190	10/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GURANTY BANK SAVINGS	94	463		
198610080002 74410	10/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GURANTY BANK SAVINGS	94	463		
198610080002 74850	10/08/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	94	463		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 79, PAGE 423 RE- RECORDED BOOK 94, PAGE 459
198610160002 85300	10/16/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	95	813		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 95, PAGE 809
198611170003 15470	11/17/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	100	637		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 94, PAGE 131
198612030003 34000	12/03/1986 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	103	47		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 93, PAGE 749
198701270000 31840	01/27/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	111	832		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 97, PAGE 969
198702060000 44020	02/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	113	638		
198702060000 44040	02/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	113	636		
198702060000 44250	02/06/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	113	635		
198701290000 35010	01/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	112	344		
198701290000 35030	01/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	112	345		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 101, PAGE 14
198701290000 35220	01/29/1987 12:00:00	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	112	343		Other:REAL PROPERTY BOOK 102, PAGE 251